1/2
08
.0
9
51
14
_0
00

-3
30
Ordering Key
Type 5114
Power supply/coupler - variants
Supplied with 9V alkaline battery –
Supplied with 9V alkaline battery AC-DC power
adapter (5752), and carrying case (605-2501-001) S1
Versatile Voltage Mode Piezoelectric Sensor Power Supply/Coupler, Type 5114
Kistler Instrument Corporation reserves the right to discontinue or change
specifications, designs or materials without notice consistent with sound
engineering principles and quality practices.
© 2009, Kistler Instrument Corporation, 75 John Glenn Dr., Amherst, NY 14228
Tel 716-691-5100, Fax 716-691-5226, sales.us@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Page
Optional Accessories Type
• AC-DC power adapter (120 V, 60 Hz) 5752
• AC-DC power adapter
(230 V, 50 Hz, CE certifi ed)
5757
• Protective rubber boot 3.750.067
• Alkaline battery, 9 V 300-0092-002
• Carrying case 605-2501-01
• DC power cable (6 ft) 704-2068-001
Measure Connect Amplify Output Analyze
Type 87XX… Type 1761B… Type 5114… Type 1511
Low impedance 10-32 pos
BNC pos.
Power supply /
signal conditioner
BNC pos.
BNC pos.
not
supplied
Fig. 1: Measuring chain
e-
Technical Data
Specifi cation Unit Type 5114
Sensor
 Signal voltage  Vpp  20
 Supply current mA  2
Gain   1
Frequency response1) (±5%)  Hz  0,07 ... 60 000
(1 M .... Load; 9.5 ft. total cable
 length and 5Vpp signal level)
Time constant  s  10